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Inspection / Activity Plan
04/02/2000 - 03/31/2001

Sequoyah

EB-SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL INSPECTION
IP 95001 Supplemental Inspection For One Or Two White Inputs In A Strategic Performance Area
MB-MR - MAINTENANCE RULE
IP 7111112B Maintenance Rule Implementation
PS-SEC - SECURITY
IP 71151 Performance Indicator Verification
IP 7113001 Access Authorization Program (Behavior Observation Only)
IP 7113002 Access Control (Search of Personnel, Packages, and Vehicles: Identification and Authorizatic
OL PREP - INITIAL EXAM PREP
V23154 Sequoyah/Initial Exams At Power Facilities
OL EXAM - INITIAL EXAM
V23154 Sequoyah/Initial Exams At Power Facilities
EB-SSDI - SSDI - PREP
IP 7111121 Safety System Design and Performance Capability
OL EXAM - INITIAL EXAM
V23154 Sequoyah/Initial Exams At Power Facilities
PS-RP - RADIATION PROTECTION
IP 7112202 Radioactive Material Processing and Transportation
EB-SSDI - SSDI
IP 7111121 Safety System Design and Performance Capability
EB-SSDI - SSDI
IP 7111121 Safety System Design and Performance Capability
PS-RP - RADIATION PROTECTION
IP 7112101 Access Control to Radiologically Significant Areas
OL EP - EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS
IP 7111401 Exercise Evaluation
PS-RP - RADIATION PROTECTION
IP 7112102 ALARA Planning and Controls
MB-50.59 - 50.59 W/SSDI
IP 7111102 Evaluation of Changes, Tests, or Experiments
MB-PI&R - PROBLEM IDENTIFICATION & RESOLUTION
IP 71152 Identification and Resolution of Problems
MB-PI&R - PROBLEM IDENTIFICATION & RESOLUTION
IP 71152 Identification and Resolution of Problems
BASELINE - RADIATION PROTECTION
IP 71151 Performance Indicator Verification
IP 7112203 Radiological Environmental Monitoring Program

No. of Staff
on Site

Planned Dates

Start

04/03/2000

05/22/2000

07/17/2000

11/13/2000

11/13/2000

07/24/2000

08/07/2000

08/14/2000

08/14/2000

08/14/2000

08/28/2000

09/11/2000

09/11/2000

10/02/2000

10/30/2000

11/13/2000

11/27/2000

12/04/2000

12/11/2000
12/11/2000

End

04/07/2000

05/26/2000

07/18/2000

11/17/2000

11/17/2000

07/28/2000

08/11/2000

08/18/2000

08/18/2000

08/18/2000

09/01/2000

09/15/2000

09/15/2000

10/06/2000

11/03/2000

11/17/2000

12/01/2000

12/08/2000

12/12/2000
12/15/2000

Inspection
Type

Supplemental Prograi
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Baseline Inspections
Not Applicable

Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

This report does not include INPO and OUTAGE activities.
This report shows only on-site and announced inspection procedures.




