Page 1 of 1

05/18/2000 10:43:05

## Sequoyah Inspection / Activity Plan 04/02/2000 - 03/31/2001

Unit Number	Inspection Activity	Title	No. of Staff on Site	Planned Dates Start End		Inspection Type
	EB-SUPP - SUPPL	EMENTAL INSPECTION	1	ì		
1,2	IP 95001	Supplemental Inspection For One Or Two White Inputs In A Strategic Performance Area		04/03/2000	04/07/2000	Supplemental Prograi
	MB-MR - MAINT	ENANCE RULE	2			
1,2	IP 7111112B	Maintenance Rule Implementation		05/22/2000	05/26/2000	Baseline Inspections
	PS-SEC - SECUR	RITY	1			
1, 2	IP 71151	Performance Indicator Verification		07/17/2000	07/18/2000	Baseline Inspections
1, 2	IP 7113001	Access Authorization Program (Behavior Observation Only)		11/13/2000	11/17/2000	Baseline Inspections
1, 2	IP 7113002	Access Control (Search of Personnel, Packages, and Vehicles: Identification and Authorizatic		11/13/2000	11/17/2000	Baseline Inspections
	OL PREP - INITIAL	- EXAM PREP	3			
1, 2	V23154	Sequoyah/Initial Exams At Power Facilities		07/24/2000	07/28/2000	Not Applicable
	OL EXAM - INITIAL	_ EXAM	3			
1, 2	V23154	Sequoyah/Initial Exams At Power Facilities		08/07/2000	08/11/2000	Not Applicable
	EB-SSDI - SSDI -	PREP	1			
1, 2	IP 7111121	Safety System Design and Performance Capability		08/14/2000	08/18/2000	Baseline Inspections
	OL EXAM - INITIAL	. EXAM	3			
1,2	V23154	Sequoyah/Initial Exams At Power Facilities		08/14/2000	08/18/2000	Not Applicable
	-	TION PROTECTION	1			
1, 2	IP 7112202	Radioactive Material Processing and Transportation		08/14/2000	08/18/2000	Baseline Inspections
	EB-SSDI - SSDI		5			
1,2		Safety System Design and Performance Capability	_	08/28/2000	09/01/2000	Baseline Inspections
	EB-SSDI - SSDI		5			
1,2	IP 7111121	Safety System Design and Performance Capability		09/11/2000	09/15/2000	Baseline Inspections
	-		1		00/15/0000	
1,2	IP 7112101 OL EP - EMERO	Access Control to Radiologically Significant Areas GENCY PREPAREDNESS	•	09/11/2000	09/15/2000	Baseline Inspections
1.0	IP 7111401	Exercise Evaluation	3	10/02/2000	10/06/2000	Deceline Increations
1,2			1	10/02/2000	10/06/2000	Baseline Inspections
1,2	IP 7112102	ALARA Planning and Controls		10/30/2000	11/03/2000	Baseline Inspections
1, 2	MB-50.59 - 50.59 \	-	1	10/30/2000	11/03/2000	Daseline Inspections
1,2	IP 7111102	Evaluation of Changes, Tests, or Experiments	•	11/13/2000	11/17/2000	Baseline Inspections
1, 2		LEM IDENTIFICATION & RESOLUTION	4	11/10/2000	11/11/2000	Baseline inspections
1,2	IP 71152	Identification and Resolution of Problems	•	11/27/2000	12/01/2000	Baseline Inspections
1, 2		LEM IDENTIFICATION & RESOLUTION	4	11/21/2000	12/01/2000	
1,2	IP 71152	Identification and Resolution of Problems		12/04/2000	12/08/2000	Baseline Inspections
•,=		TION PROTECTION	1			
1,2	IP 71151	Performance Indicator Verification		12/11/2000	12/12/2000	Baseline Inspections
1,2	IP 7112203	Radiological Environmental Monitoring Program		12/11/2000	12/15/2000	Baseline Inspections
						·